
FR  Financial Reporting (Online)
March 2024 exam sitting

Lecturer: Dave O Donoghue FCCA,MSc,DipIFR First college in Ireland Platinum Approved 
by ACCA for both classroom and online courses.

DATE DAY Venue Time FR Prizewinners 

Main Course 17-Jan Wednesday Online 6:30pm - 9:45pm 1st in Ireland 

Main Course 20-Jan Saturday Online 9:30am - 5:00pm Numerous 1st Placings 

Main Course 22-Jan Monday Online 6:30pm - 9:45pm March 2023 - Abigail Coates

Main Course 24-Jan Wednesday Online 6:30pm - 9:45pm Dec 2022 - Niamh Boland

Main Course 27-Jan Saturday Online 9:30am - 5:00pm Sept 2022 - Diarmuid O'Connor

Main Course 29-Jan Monday Online 6:30pm - 9:45pm June 2022 - Lorna Forde

Main Course 31-Jan Wednesday Online 6:30pm - 9:45pm March 2022 - Yash Gulve

Main Course 02-Feb Friday Online 6:30pm - 9:45pm All classes are streamed live and 

Main Course 07-Feb Wednesday Online 6:30pm - 9:45pm recorded to suit your study needs

Main Course 10-Feb Saturday Online 9:30am - 5:00pm
Main Course 12-Feb Monday Online 6:30pm - 9:45pm
Main Course 14-Feb Wednesday Online 6:30pm - 9:45pm

Revision 17-Feb Saturday Online 9:30am - 5:00pm
Revision 19-Feb Monday Online 6:30pm - 9:45pm

Revision 21-Feb Wednesday Online 6:30pm - 9:45pm
Revision 24-Feb Saturday Online 9:30am - 5:00pm

Full Course includes the Main Course & Revision Course in the above timetable 

Mock Exam included * See moodle for more details 

Location: AccountancySchool.ie, 34 Fitzwilliam Street Upper, Dublin 2

Ensure your ACCA college is an ACCA Platinum Approved college.  

This is your guarantee from ACCA that your college meets the highest standards set

and monitored by ACCA on an annual basis.

For more Information please contact support@accountancyschool.ie


